Bestes Spiel in die Vollen

Spieler Anzahl
HAHN Ernst 200
PUCHBERGER Franz 196
WIMMER Gottfried 196
RUMETSHOFER Stefan 195
AIGNER Ernst 194
REDL Ulrike 193
JURKOWITSCH Marcel 191
STOLZ Leopold 190
HAHN Manfred 190
DOMANI Manfred 190
FROSCHL Max 190
EXENBERGER Johann 189
ASCHAUER Hermine 188
PANHOFER Josef 187
HINTERSTEINER Hubert 187
KOCK Ernst 187
BAUER Rudolf 187
STADLER Herbert 187
MORXBAUER Franz 186
REDL Karl 186
ZICKERHOFER Robert 186
HESSL Christian 186
OLLERMEIER Fritz 186
BRANDSTETTER Karl 185
JETZINGER Nick 185
GUNTHER Reinhard 185
MULLER Karl 184
REICHENBERGER Peter 184
HIESL Christoph 183
KULLINGER Andreas 182
SCHMADERER Maria 182
RUMETSHOFER Daniel 182
HARUCKSTEINER Thomas 181
RUMETSHOFER Martin 181
KILLINGER Patrick 181
HINTERREITER Josef 181




Bestes Spiel in die Vollen

Spieler
KRAHOFER Bernhard
HINTERSTEINER Josefa
PECHBOCK Josef
JETZINGER Michaela
GRUBER Helmut
AICHINGER Engelbert
GRUBER Augustine
SINDHUBER Ursula
GATTRINGER Marco
HAIDER Hubert
JURKOWITSCH Thomas
MAYR Margit
JURKOWITSCH Pascal
HESSL Nicole

Anzahl
181
180
178
178
177
176
176
170
170
168
167
166
163
150




