Bestes Spiel in die Volle	n
Spieler	Anzahl
HAHN Ernst	200
PUCHBERGER Franz	196
WIMMER Gottfried	196
RUMETSHOFER Stefan	195
AIGNER Ernst	194
REDL Ulrike	193
JURKOWITSCH Marcel	191
STOLZ Leopold	190
HAHN Manfred	190
DOMANI Manfred	190
FRÖSCHL Max	190
EXENBERGER Johann	189
ASCHAUER Hermine	188
PANHOFER Josef	187
HINTERSTEINER Hubert	187
KÖCK Ernst	187
BAUER Rudolf	187
STADLER Herbert	187
MÖRXBAUER Franz	186
REDL Karl	186
ZICKERHOFER Robert	186
HESSL Christian	186
ÖLLERMEIER Fritz	186
BRANDSTETTER Karl	185
JETZINGER Nick	185
GÜNTHER Reinhard	185
MÜLLER Karl	184
REICHENBERGER Peter	184
HIESL Christoph	183
KÜLLINGER Andreas	182
SCHMADERER Maria	182
RUMETSHOFER Daniel	182
HARUCKSTEINER Thomas	181
RUMETSHOFER Martin	181
KILLINGER Patrick	181
HINTERREITER Josef	181

Bestes Spiel in die Vollen	
Spieler	Anzahl
KRAHOFER Bernhard	181
HINTERSTEINER Josefa	180
PECHBÖCK Josef	178
JETZINGER Michaela	178
GRUBER Helmut	177
AICHINGER Engelbert	176
GRUBER Augustine	176
SINDHUBER Ursula	170
GATTRINGER Marco	170
HAIDER Hubert	168
JURKOWITSCH Thomas	167
MAYR Margit	166
JURKOWITSCH Pascal	163
HESSL Nicole	150